Measure or Source Range Resolution Accuracy Notes
Voltage: 0 to 100 mV 0.01 mV 0.02% rdg + 2 LSD 1 mA max. load
0 to 10V (source) 0.01V
0 to 30V (measure) 0.01V
mA: 0 to 24 0.001 mA 0.02% rdg + 2 LSD 1000Ω max. load
mV (at T/C terminals): -10 to +75 mV 0.01 mV 0.025% of range + 1 LSD
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, R, S, 0.1° or 1° F/C 0.8°C, Type K Resolution, accuracy
B, L, U, N (0 to 1370°C) dependent on range

MP6109P-1 Transcat Padded Carrying Case
MP22171T JKTE T/C Wires with Mini Plug
Ordering Information
Superior Features and Accuracy
Find
Calibration
Labels on
Page A24
Pumps, tubing
and fittings on
See Page A92-A99
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
A48
Calibration  Instrum
ents
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP23320E TRX-II Multifunction Calibrator
MP23320E-IS TRX-II-IS IS Multifunction Calibrator
MP23323P-❑ TRX-PM Pressure Module
MP23324P TAS-5-A074 Sensor Cable
MP5488E 5488E KIT LinkPak-W Software w/ PCMCIA Release Card
MP5489E 5489E KIT Intecal-W Software w/ PCMCIA Release Card
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL

Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPDPI720 DPI720 Multifunction Process Calibrator
Ordering Information
• Measure and Source mA, mV, V
• Measures and Simulates 2 RTD's, 10 T/C's and Ohms
• Measures/Sources Current and Volts
• Inputs and Outputs Fully Isolated
• Simultaneous Display of Any Input Value and Output Value
• Transmitter Calibration and Simulation
• Loop Check with Step and Ramp Outputs
• Rugged Design Features Easy-Grip Rubber Case
• Tactile membrane keypad
• Scale input and output in engineering units
• Key for setting/recalling preset, ramp, step and scaled values
• Programmable ramp output
• ˚C/˚F temperature selection
DPI720▲
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
A50
Calibration  Instrum
ents
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP5482E MCX II Multifunction Calibrator
MP5482E-SMART MCX-II W/405-A003 Calibrator with HART Interface Kit
MP5498E 405-A003 HART Interface Kit for 5482E
MP4772E 191-A005 Optional Charger Adapter
MP5483P MCX-PM-611 0 to 140 "H2O Pressure Module
MP5484P MCX-PM-601 0 to 30 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5485P MCX-PM-602 0 to 100 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5562P MCX-PM-604 0 to 600 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5563P MCX-PM-605 0 to 1000 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5564P MCX-PM-606 0 to 1750 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5565P MCX-PM-624 0 to 3000 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5566P MCX-PM-625 0 to 5000 PSIG Pressure Module
MP5486P MCX-PM-611/601 0 to 30 PSIG/0–140 "H2O Dual Module
MP5487P MCX-PM-601/602 0 to 30 PSIG/0–100 PSIG Dual Module
MP5482P MCX-PM-612 -14.7 to 0 PSIG Vacumm Module
MP5486E 5486E KIT LinkPak-W Software with PCMICA Release Key
MP5487E 5487E KIT InteCal-W Software with PCMICA Release Key
MP405-A014 405-A014 PCMCIA Card w/ Release Key
MP5489T 191-A012 Temperature Probe
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information